Name of Corporate Debtor: Sudhir Constructions Infraspace Private Limited

Annexure-4
Date of Commencement of CIRP: 03.03.2023
List of Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

List of creditors as on: 07-06-2023

(Amount in Rs)

Details of Claim received

Details of Claim admitted

Amount of any

S. Amount of mutual dues, |Amount of claim Amount of claim
. . ) . h , .
No [Name of the creditor Date of Receipt | Amount claimed Amount.of claim Nature of Claim Amount covered | Whether related % of Yotmg Contlx.lgent that may be set not admitted l'mder. Remarks, if any
admitted by guarantee party? share in CoC Claim off verification
1 |Saratvam Creator 24.03.2023 1,95,28,11,699 | 1,95,28,11,699 [Unsecured 1,95,28,11,699 No 39.16 0 0 0 0 None
Financial Claim
2 |Spondere Structures 24.03.2023 75,68,67,721 75,68,67,721 |Unsecured 75,68,67,721 No 15.18 0 0 0 0 None
Financial Claim
3 |Sanguine . 24.03.2023 60,24,48,287 60,24,48,287 | Unsecured 60,24,48,287 No 12.08 0 0 0 0 None
Engineering Services Financial Claim
4 | /il Tukaram 25.03.2023 2,88,64,861 2,88,64,861 |Unsecured 2,88,64,861 No 0.58 0 0 0 0 None
Savarkar Financial Claim
5 |Mabhesh Bapuraoji |47 55 203 3,57,51,974 3,57,51,074 |Jnsecured 0 No 0.72 0 0 0 0 None
Nage Financial Claim
Supreme Infra
6 |Products (Proprietor-| ¢ 3 5093 20,56,23,808 0 Unsecured 0 No 0.00 0 0 20,56,23,808 0 None
Suresh Deoraoji Financial Claim
Doifode)
7 |G0 Ahead Infra 16.03.2023 10,11,05,600 0 Unsecured 0 No 0.00 0 0 10,11,05,600 0 None
Private Limited Financial Claim
g |Gurudeo Fabrication | 7 3 593 11,66,47,699 0 Unsecured 0 No 0.00 0 0 11,66,47,699 0 None
Private Limited Financial Claim
g |Areon Multi Projects | ;3 593 7,24,74,638 0 Unsecured 0 No 0.00 0 0 7,24,74,638 0 None
Private Limited Financial Claim
Moonland Realty U q
10 | Developers Private 17.03.2023 1,45,83,471 0 Fl’i’;f;; Claim 0 No 0.00 0 0 1,45,83,471 0 None
Limited
Vardhman
11 [Associates 17.03.2023 6,10,049 0 Unsecured 0 No 0.00 0 0 6,10,049 0 None

Karta Paras Jain
HUF

Financial Claim




12

Climb Up Infra
Private Limited

17.03.2023

77,41,62,572

Unsecured
Financial Claim

No

77,41,62,572

None

Total

4,66,19,52,379

3,37,67,44,542

3,34,09,92,568

67.72

1,28,52,07,837




